
Wednesday 14 May 2025 Vets Mens & Ladies Stroke Championships
Rd 2

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 83
Members: 82

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]Keno Winner No. 20 40.00
Christie Baldwin [08939]Keno Winner No. 4 40.00
Susan Hamilton [14592]Keno Winner No. 7 40.00

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Myra Kara [07317]Winner 25.0018 76 / 94 {+3}
Jennifer Noden [05145]Runner-up 15.0020 77 / 97 {+4}

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Louise Pryor [28511]Winner 25.0031 67 / 98 {–6}
Wendy Stevenson [14710]Runner-up 15.0024 76 / 100 {+3}

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]NTP 10th 2
Lois Dwyer [07412]D/P 15th 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Louise Pryor [28511] 31 67 / 98 {–6} 1
2 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 24 76 / 100 {+3} 1
3 Myra Kara [07317] 18 76 / 94 {+3} 1
4 Jennifer Noden [05145] 20 77 / 97 {+4} 1
5 Jillian O'Connor [02616] 32 77 / 109 {+4} 1
6 Janeace Owen [17253] 28 78 / 106 {+5} 1
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Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

7 Lois Dwyer [07412] 19 79 / 98 {+6} 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert Jones [08654]Winner 30.008 67 / 75 {–3}
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]Runner-up 25.0014 70 / 84 {E}
Greg Devlin [03335]3rd Place 20.0012 71 / 83 {+1}

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Wayne Higgins [19300]Winner 30.0017 66 / 83 {–4}
John Egan [11356]Runner-up 25.0017 69 / 86 {–1}
Roger Williams [08400]3rd Place 20.0018 72 / 90 {+2}

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neville Newling [03042]Winner 30.0022 73 / 95 {+3}
Siegfried Kobald [01731]Runner-up 25.0026 74 / 100 {+4}
Rick Wilkins [01831]3rd Place 20.0026 75 / 101 {+5}

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
William O'Connor [07181]D/P 4th 2
Raymond Lloyd [01457]NTP 13th 2

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Wayne Higgins [19300] 17 66 / 83 {–4} 1
2 Robert Jones [08654] 8 67 / 75 {–3} 1
3 John Egan [11356] 17 69 / 86 {–1} 1
4 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 14 70 / 84 {E} 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

5 Greg Devlin [03335] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
6 David Skelton [30994] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
7 Robert Zionzee [13702] 5 72 / 77 {+2} 1
8 Gregory Gill [02302] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
9 Roger Williams [08400] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
10 Neville Newling [03042] 22 73 / 95 {+3} 1
11 Peter Danyluk [14108] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
12 John McCluskie [09708] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
13 Graham Dwyer [13268] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
14 Edward Prior [16860] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
15 Stephen Grey [01906] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
16 Siegfried Kobald [01731] 26 74 / 100 {+4} 1
17 Barry Stevenson [14711] 6 74 / 80 {+4} 1
18 Richard Zionzee [02243] 6 74 / 80 {+4} 1
19 Rick Wilkins [01831] 26 75 / 101 {+5} 1
20 John McKell [08856] 16 75 / 91 {+5} 1
21 William O'Connor [07181] 9 75 / 84 {+5} 1


